

Court No. - 9

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 40672 of 2014

Petitioner :- Awadhesh Kumar Mishra

Respondent :- D.D.C. And 8 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- K.N. Rai, Pradeep Singh, Vijay Anand Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ajay Kumar Singh, Ashish Kumar Singh, Atmaram Singh, M.N. Singh, Manoj Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

On a request made on behalf of the counsel for the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

Put up in the additional cause list on ***25th October, 2021.***

Whenever the case is listed next, the name of Sri Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, Advocate shall be shown as the counsel for the respondents.

Order Date :- 28.9.2021

Satyam