



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 40672 of 2014**

Awadhesh Kumar Mishra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And 8 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Pradeep Singh, Vijay Anand Rai  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ajay Kumar Singh, Ashish Kumar Singh, Atmaram Singh, Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, M.N. Singh, Manoj Kumar Yadav

---

**Court No. - 55**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

1. List this case in the daily cause list on 6.11.2025.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**October 28, 2025**

Rameez